
Size

Max. Working Height

Max. Platform Height

Overall Length(Without Outriggers)

Overall Width

Overall Height(Rails Up)

Overall Height(Rails Down)

Platform Size(Length×Width)

Platform Extension Size

Ground Clearance(Stowed/Raised)

Wheelbase

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Tyres

Performance

S.W.L

S.W.L On Extension

Max. Occupants

Gradeability

Travel Speed(Stowed)

Travel Speed(Raised)

Max. Working Slope

Up/Down Speed

Weight

Overall Weight

Power

Battery

Charger

Driving Motor

Lifting Motor

Metric

7.8m

5.8m

1.86m

0.76m

2.15m

1.83m

1.67m×0.74m

0.90m

0.09m/0.016m

1.36m

0m/1.64m

φ323×100mm

230kg

113kg

2

25%

4.5km/h

0.5km/h

1.5°/3°

25/25s

1650kg

4×6V/185Ah

24V/30A

2x24V/0.5kw

24V/1.4kw

British

25ft 7in

19ft

6ft 1in

2ft 6in

7ft 1in

6ft 1in

5ft 6in×2ft 5in

2ft 11in

4in/1in

4ft 6in

0/5ft 5in

φ323×100mm

507lb

249lb

2

25%

2.8mph

0.31mph

1.5°/3°

25/25s

3637lb

4×6V/185Ah

24V/30A

2x24V/0.5kw

24V/1.4kw

JCPT0807PA
Oil-free & All-electric AWP Series
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No Hydraulic System

SPECIFICATIONS

S06-PACE
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