



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Size	Metric	British
Max. Working Height 🛕	7.8m	25ft 7in
Max. Platform Height 🚯	5.8m	19ft
Overall Length(Without Outriggers)	1.86m	6ft 1in
Overall Width <b>()</b>	0.76m	2ft 6in
Overall Height(Rails Up)	2.15m	7ft 1in
Overall Height(Rails Down)	1.83m	6ft 1in
Platform Size(Length×Width)	1.67m×0.74m	5ft 6in×2ft 5in
Platform Extension Size <b>©</b>	0.90m	2ft 11in
Ground Clearance(Stowed/Raised)	0.09m/0.016m	4in/1in
Wheelbase <b>(</b>	1.36m	4ft 6in
Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)	0m/1.64m	0/5ft 5in
Tyres	φ323×100mm	φ323×100mm

Performance		
S.W.L	230kg	507lb
S.W.L On Extension	113kg	249lb
Max. Occupants	2	2
Gradeability	25%	25%
Travel Speed(Stowed)	4.5km/h	2.8mph
Travel Speed(Raised)	0.5km/h	0.31mph
Max. Working Slope	1.5°/3°	1.5°/3°
Up/Down Speed	25/25s	25/25s

Weight			
Overall Weight	1650kg	3637lb	

Power		
Battery	4×6V/185Ah	4×6V/185Ah
Charger	24V/30A	24V/30A
Driving Motor	2x24V/0.5kw	2x24V/0.5kw
Lifting Motor	24V/1.4kw	24V/1.4kw







